Kentucky

Team Champion: Lafayette

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Naiya Delos Santos
Emma Moore
Juliette Ruiz

Lyla Smith

Talyn Clark

Tatum Millet
Aaliyah Svec

Amy Velasco
Emma Hood
Sianna Appolon
Makenna Hendricks
Elene Niyogoshima

School
Taylor County
Walton-Verona
Ballard

Boyle County
Ohio County
Oldham County
Cooper
Lafayette
Highlands
Henry Clay
Trigg County
Lafayette



