

Kentucky

Team Champion: Lafayette

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Naiya Delos Santos	Taylor County
107	Emma Moore	Walton-Verona
114	Juliette Ruiz	Ballard
120	Lyla Smith	Boyle County
126	Talyn Clark	Ohio County
132	Tatum Millet	Oldham County
138	Aaliyah Svec	Cooper
145	Amy Velasco	Lafayette
152	Emma Hood	Highlands
165	Sianna Appolon	Henry Clay
185	Makenna Hendricks	Trigg County
235	Elene Niyogoshima	Lafayette